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Salimah Mussani
Marie-Josée Rouleau
Maggie Steciuk
Seema Sadeker
Linda Shephard
Katie Ferguson
Jillian Wyne
Corina Kelepouris
Rhonda Fleury
Lindsey Edmunds
Claudia Beauchesne
Jennifer Jaszek
Claudine Foong
Vicki Appleton
Carrie Vaughan
Cuyler Hedley
Liz Earley
Andree Lapierre
Cheryl Mitchell
Katie Duke

Lorna Miedema
Mary-Pat Quilty
Tina Clahane
Amanda Minchin
Lanie Cahill
Mandi Dupuis (a)
Jillian Evershed
Aileen Robertson
Julie Cashaback
Sylvie Schetagne
Isabelle Bernard (a)
Mary-Jane Hall
Alison Wright

July 31st - August 1st, 2007

Final Results

Burlington ON
St-Lambert QC
London ON
Stouffville ON
Carrying Place ON
Minett ON
Calgary AB
Drayton Valley AB
Stouffville ON
London ON
Gatineau QC
Brantford ON
Aurora ON
Barrie ON
Burlington ON
Cobourg ON

St. Catharines ON
Toronto ON
Walpole Island ON
Edmonton AB
Calgary AB
Midland ON
Mississauga ON
Estevan SK
Brockville ON
Tecumseh ON
Grimsby ON
Stouffville ON
Ottawa ON
Delson QC
Repentigny QC
Newmarket ON
Oakville ON

Rd 1
70
67
76
68
74
76
75
76
79
73
76
79
77
78
79
75
75
76
76
I
75
75
77
74
74
76
80
82
83
78
79
79
83

Rd 2 Total
72 142
76 143
67 143
76 144
73 147
72 148
74 149
74 150
71 150
78 151
75 151
72 151
75 152
74 152
73 152
78 153
78 153
77 153
77 153
76 153
80 155
80 155
79 156
83 157
83 157
81 157
79 159
77 159
76 159
82 160
82 161
83 162
79 162

Prize Money
5,000.00
3,180.00
3,180.00
2,400.00
2,025.00
1,800.00
1,600.00
1,300.00
1,300.00
900.00
900.00
900.00
610.00
610.00
610.00
349.00
349.00
349.00
349.00
349.00
232.50
232.50
210.00
195.00
195.00
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180.00
180.00
180.00
170.00
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Jeanette Kerr

Kathryn McGarvey (a)
Victoria Seenath (a)
Laurie Rybski

Lianne Ritchie

Angela Schweishelm
Eva Kovacs

Sarah-Anne Smurlick ()
Gina Hosie

July 31st - August 1st, 2007

Edmonton AB

North Vancouver BC
Toronto ON
Thornhill ON
Whitby ON
Collingwood ON
Thornhill ON
Hamilton ON

Barrie ON

81
81
83
80
87
87
88
90
87
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84
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80
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163
165
165
166
167
171
173
174
176



